
113 B.—2a,

CHARGEABLE ON THE LAND FUND ACCOUNT—continued.

16—B. 2a.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1880-81.

MINISTER OF LAI?DS—continued. £ s. d. £ s. d.
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VOTE No. 69.
PlIOTOQEAPHICAND LITHOGRAPHIC PbINTING

Bkancii—
Photo-Lithographer
Assistant Photo-Lithographer ...
Foreman Lithographic Printer ...
Lithographic Printer
G Lithographic Printers at £157
Stone-srrinder
Chemicals and Contingencies

360
100
285
200
942
120
600

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total Vote 'No. 69 ... 2,607 0 0

TOTAL LAND FUND ACCOUNT £128, 34 3 2
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