Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.			1880–81.					
	MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 69. Photographic and Lithographic Printi	NG						
,	Branch—		960	^				
$egin{array}{c c} 1 \\ 2 \end{array}$	Photo-Lithographer Assistant Photo-Lithographer	• • •	360 100	0	0			
$\stackrel{\sim}{3}$	Foreman Lithographic Printer		285	0	o			
4	Lithographic Printer		200	ŏ	0			
5	6 Lithographic Printers at £157		942	0	0			
6	Stone-grinder		120	0	0			
7	Chemicals and Contingencies	• • • •	6 00	0	0			
	TOTAL VOTE No. 69				_	2,607	0	0